
January 01, 2000

Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Mowlid Mohammed Willmar 18:23.71   1
Paul Louvar Bemidji 18:24.92   2
Malcolm Snowberg St Cloud Apollo 18:25.03   3
Kory Behm Willmar 18:26.84   4
Ashton Niemi Bemidji 18:27.45   5
Brooks Matetich Bemidji 18:36.16   6
Bryce Kondos Bemidji 18:38.37   7
Almo Martinez Moorhead 18:47.48   8
Ahmed Mohamed Willmar 18:48.39   9
Noah Mahoney Monticello 18:53.210  10
Eli Hanson Sartell-Saint 18:56.111  11
Carson Maish Bemidji 18:59.212  12
Matt Penttila Monticello 19:09.813  13
Harrison Greathouse Alexandria 19:11.614  14
Jack Eisenzimmer Moorhead 19:15.215  15
Jon Jemming Sartell-Saint 19:16.416  16
Logan Tung Alexandria 19:19.317  17
Cale Newby Bemidji 19:25.218  18
Isaiah Olson Moorhead 19:26.519  19
Cruz Lemmerhirt Brainerd 19:27.220  20
Chase Imker Cambridge Isanti 19:27.421  21
Jackson Dwyer Brainerd 19:29.722  22
Evan Fankhanel Moorhead 19:30.423  23
Quinn McCalla Monticello 19:31.024  24
David Binsfeld Sartell-Saint 19:32.925  25
Ethan Quibell Fargo South 19:33.5(< 5)  26
Nathan Klimek Alexandria 19:34.626  27
Jackson Gerads St Cloud Apollo 19:35.127  28
Daima Mutumbo Moorhead 19:37.628  29
Brandon Zimmer St Cloud Apollo 19:39.129  30
Lance Jacobson Alexandria 19:41.230  31
Isaac Eichhorst Willmar 19:42.531  32
Mitchell Kosiba Foley 19:42.832  33
Seth Westrup Sartell-Saint 19:43.133  34
Steven Selisker Brainerd 19:44.434  35
Dakota MacAdams Moorhead 19:45.835  36
Ross Minnick Willmar 19:46.936  37
Sean Pickle St Cloud Tech 19:48.337  38
Caleb Torres Monticello 19:49.238  39
Owen Jarvela Cambridge Isanti 19:49.839  40
Adam Colbert Cambridge Isanti 19:51.740  41
Carter Larson Sartell-Saint 19:54.541  42
Zane Pemberton Monticello 19:55.842  43
Ridge Hagemeister St Cloud Tech 19:56.443  44
Nathan Voight St Cloud Apollo 19:56.944  45
Cole Matetich Bemidji 19:58.145  46
Asher Gann Moorhead 19:58.746  47
Bengally Kaba St Cloud Apollo 19:59.447  48
Khalid Muhumed Willmar 20:02.748  49
Mason Becker Becker 20:03.149  50
Cameron Huse Sartell-Saint 20:05.150  51
Joshua Provost Cambridge Isanti 20:05.951  52
Bennet Capelle Brainerd 20:06.352  53
Nic Mohr Willmar 20:09.153  54
Calen O'Connell Sartell-Saint 20:12.454  55
Logan Thorsten Foley 20:13.055  56

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Mekhi Kigozi Sartell-Saint 20:13.9(> 7)  57
Max Holmstrom Brainerd 20:14.056  58
Gavin Hajek Cambridge Isanti 20:16.357  59
Jack Watzke Moorhead 20:17.3(> 7)  60
Joe Figliuzzi Brainerd 20:20.758  61
Kolton Doucette Moorhead 20:21.3(> 7)  62
Nathan Zimmerman Becker 20:21.959  63
Cal Droubie Cambridge Isanti 20:21.960  64
Isaac Bauer Becker 20:22.361  65
Trent Norlin Brainerd 20:24.362  66
Isaac Vogt Moorhead 20:24.7(> 7)  67
Max Rogers Moorhead 20:25.9(> 7)  68
Charlie Magnuson Sartell-Saint 20:26.6(> 7)  69
Bo Dahlheimer Monticello 20:28.563  70
Wyatt Wothe Cambridge Isanti 20:30.164  71
Adam Dawson Willmar 20:37.5(> 7)  72
Luke Panther Alexandria 20:37.965  73
Will Kane St Cloud Tech 20:42.466  74
Ethan Lien Moorhead 20:42.6(> 7)  75
Nolan Peterson Alexandria 20:50.067  76
Anthony Berndt Sartell-Saint 20:50.4(> 7)  77
Matthew Lorenz Foley 20:52.168  78
Mitchell Neumann Brainerd 21:02.9(> 7)  79
Ryan Grossback St Cloud Tech 21:03.069  80
Trevor Voigt Annandale 21:04.270  81
Keegan Murphy Becker 21:05.471  82
Ryan Boecker Becker 21:06.372  83
Yoseb Brewer St Cloud Apollo 21:06.473  84
Erik Skunberg Moorhead 21:06.4(> 7)  85
Logan Holm St Cloud Tech 21:12.074  86
Matthew Brown Annandale 21:13.175  87
Andrew Jaeger Sauk Rapids-Rice 21:13.876  88
Noah Schaeffer Brainerd 21:16.1(> 7)  89
Leo Edblad Cambridge Isanti 21:16.8(> 7)  90
Curran Zak St Cloud Tech 21:18.577  91
Brandon Fyle Monticello 21:20.778  92
Reese Bickford Cambridge Isanti 21:21.1(> 7)  93
Cole Darling Moorhead 21:23.3(> 7)  94
Nate Halstead Alexandria 21:28.579  95
Karl Schroeder St Cloud Tech 21:30.380  96
Izaya Bruso Alexandria 21:31.8(> 7)  97
Sam Schulze Bemidji 21:34.3(> 7)  98
Nasir Adan Willmar 21:34.4(> 7)  99
Rowan Winter Rocori 21:34.681 100
Ben Hansen Rocori 21:35.882 101
Jonathon Quandt Bemidji 21:37.0(> 7) 102
Keenan Bruso Alexandria 21:37.3(> 7) 103
Zaine Braaten Moorhead 21:39.2(> 7) 104
Jack Kraemer Rocori 21:40.383 105
Tyler Gustafson Cambridge Isanti 21:42.6(> 7) 106
Daniel Perrault St Cloud Tech 21:44.9(> 7) 107
Hunter Covey Moorhead 21:45.4(> 7) 108
Luis Martinez Mejia Annandale 21:45.484 109
Aiden Lindgren Fergus Falls 21:46.1(< 5) 110
Rudy Challander Cambridge Isanti 21:47.1(> 7) 111
Isaac Harris St Cloud Tech 21:47.7(> 7) 112
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Gabe Qualley Brainerd 21:49.9(> 7) 113
Isaac Voigt Annandale 21:53.985 114
Brady Weber Rocori 21:57.486 115
Atticus Osborne Brainerd 21:59.0(> 7) 116
Sam Gifford Bemidji 21:59.9(> 7) 117
Reece Wright Annandale 22:00.287 118
Luke MacDonald Becker 22:00.488 119
Clive Ingemansen Little Falls 22:00.7(< 5) 120
Garrett Kranz Brainerd 22:00.8(> 7) 121
Jaxon Cole Bemidji 22:01.2(> 7) 122
Mason Kuepers Brainerd 22:02.5(> 7) 123
Riley Schollett Bemidji 22:03.2(> 7) 124
Caleb Reckelberg Becker 22:04.489 125
Quinn Vos Sartell-Saint 22:05.7(> 7) 126
Parker Nyberg Annandale 22:06.090 127
Anthony Preusser St Cloud Tech 22:06.5(> 7) 128
Brett Kurschner Bemidji 22:07.2(> 7) 129
Josh Meixell St Cloud Apollo 22:07.891 130
Mitchell Hawkinson Rocori 22:08.292 131
Logan Rekedal Alexandria 22:11.9(> 7) 132
Elias Bingham Cambridge Isanti 22:13.1(> 7) 133
Nick Logeland Monticello 22:17.3(> 7) 134
Sam Rothstein Rocori 22:17.893 135
Brock Ramola Becker 22:19.0(> 7) 136
Jonah Johannes Annandale 22:20.394 137
Finn Wilknitz St Cloud Tech 22:21.5(> 7) 138
Hale Davidson Annandale 22:25.3(> 7) 139
Peter Doroff St Cloud Apollo 22:26.1(> 7) 140
Connor Wipper Annandale 22:27.3(> 7) 141
Logan Jensen Bemidji 22:29.9(> 7) 142
Calder Karger Bemidji 22:30.6(> 7) 143
Thomas Knopik Little Falls 22:39.4(< 5) 144
Austin Gillette Cambridge Isanti 22:40.8(> 7) 145
Brennen Dahlberg Cambridge Isanti 22:41.2(> 7) 146
Brice Kadlec Sartell-Saint 22:41.6(> 7) 147
Zeke Legatt Rocori 22:44.195 148
Trygve Rux Moorhead 22:46.8(> 7) 149
Jacob Aanes Brainerd 22:47.4(> 7) 150
Nathan Vleck Bemidji 22:51.1(> 7) 151
Hunter Heim Bemidji 22:51.8(> 7) 152
Josh O'Leary Bemidji 22:53.4(> 7) 153
Nathan Helgeson Moorhead 22:57.7(> 7) 154
Nicolas Sobalvarro St Cloud Tech 22:58.1(> 7) 155
Parker Kulm Annandale 23:03.4(> 7) 156
Justin Bettendorf Cambridge Isanti 23:03.6(> 7) 157
Jemil Osman Willmar 23:04.1(> 7) 158
Adrien Dooley Monticello 23:09.8(> 7) 159
Isaac Milejczak Foley 23:10.296 160
Nathan Staudinger St Cloud Apollo 23:10.8(> 7) 161
Braden Kohn Cambridge Isanti 23:15.5(> 7) 162
Cameron Carleton Bemidji 23:17.3(> 7) 163
Austin Scott Foley 23:18.297 164
Keaton Okerman Annandale 23:19.5(> 7) 165
Oliver Thorson Fergus Falls 23:23.8(< 5) 166
Jeremy Murray Moorhead 23:26.9(> 7) 167
Samuel Nelson Sartell-Saint 23:35.1(> 7) 168

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Carson Hess Monticello 23:38.8(> 7) 169
Lewis Long Moorhead 23:40.2(> 7) 170
Levi Rekedal Alexandria 23:42.3(> 7) 171
Connor Olson Foley 23:43.898 172
Preston McGraw Sartell-Saint 23:46.3(> 7) 173
Will Swenson Moorhead 23:47.7(> 7) 174
Ward Kevin Bemidji 24:01.5(> 7) 175
Alexander Bessie Moorhead 24:01.9(> 7) 176
Cj Beasley Brainerd 24:10.1(> 7) 177
Grant Clark Sartell-Saint 24:13.4(> 7) 178
Owen Potratz Bemidji 24:17.8(> 7) 179
Eric Malmanger St Cloud Apollo 24:27.3(> 7) 180
Reed Boeckermann Brainerd 24:33.3(> 7) 181
Jacob Hadijiyanis Cambridge Isanti 24:34.0(> 7) 182
Benjamin Howe Becker 24:37.1(> 7) 183
Jack Mueller St Cloud Tech 24:37.9(> 7) 184
Joseph Williams Brainerd 24:38.7(> 7) 185
Aidan Hagen Little Falls 24:46.5(< 5) 186
Nash Penner Fargo South 24:48.0(< 5) 187
Thomas Moran Cambridge Isanti 24:49.1(> 7) 188
Brady Muzik Sartell-Saint 25:14.3(> 7) 189
Weston Ellestad Annandale 25:17.8(> 7) 190
Alex Sevre Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:25.199 191
Ty Lieser Rocori 25:25.9(> 7) 192
Payton Fandel Sartell-Saint 25:26.2(> 7) 193
Sebastian Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:32.7100 194
Damien Lara Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:33.3101 195
Killian Olson Moorhead 25:37.4(> 7) 196
Ryan Kunz Rocori 25:38.5(> 7) 197
Mason Doucette Becker 25:40.7(> 7) 198
Mark Amundson Sartell-Saint 25:43.2(> 7) 199
Jacob Welter Annandale 25:45.0(> 7) 200
Landon Nelson Sartell-Saint 25:46.2(> 7) 201
Andrew Kron Rocori 25:52.3(> 7) 202
Carter Wandersee Cambridge Isanti 26:02.0(> 7) 203
Riley Prow Sartell-Saint 26:04.4(> 7) 204
Josh Venenga Willmar 26:09.7(> 7) 205
Brennen Blake Cambridge Isanti 26:13.3(> 7) 206
Noah Hanks Bemidji 26:27.3(> 7) 207
Paul Rothenburg Sauk Rapids-Rice 27:02.1102 208
Simon Thompson Sauk Rapids-Rice 27:17.6103 209
Connor Kuhn Foley 27:25.3104 210
Vincente Tighe Cambridge Isanti 27:28.1(> 7) 211
John Ruff Annandale 27:52.2(> 7) 212
Luke Hutchins Foley 27:54.4(> 7) 213
Austin Wesenberg Rocori 28:01.9(> 7) 214
Isaac Job Fergus Falls 30:24.9(< 5) 215
Connor Schmidt Sartell-Saint 30:59.0(> 7) 216
Ian Kapushinski Foley 33:42.6(> 7) 217
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January 01, 2000 Final Team Results
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Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Bemidji Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 32
18:37.2Average Time:

Paul Louvar 2 18:24.9   1     2 18:24.9
Ashton Niemi 5 18:27.4   2     7 36:52.3
Brooks Matetich 6 18:36.1   3    13 55:28.4
Bryce Kondos 7 18:38.3   4    20 1:14:06.7
Carson Maish 12 18:59.2   5    32 1:33:05.9
Cale Newby (18) 19:25.2   6 (50) 1:52:31.1
Cole Matetich (45) 19:58.1   7 (95) 2:12:29.2
Sam Schulze >  7 21:34.3   8 2:34:03.5
Jonathon Quandt >  7 21:37.0   9 2:55:40.5
Sam Gifford >  7 21:59.9  10 3:17:40.4
Jaxon Cole >  7 22:01.2  11 3:39:41.6
Riley Schollett >  7 22:03.2  12 4:01:44.8
Brett Kurschner >  7 22:07.2  13 4:23:52.0
Logan Jensen >  7 22:29.9  14 4:46:21.9
Calder Karger >  7 22:30.6  15 5:08:52.5
Nathan Vleck >  7 22:51.1  16 5:31:43.6
Hunter Heim >  7 22:51.8  17 5:54:35.4
Josh O'Leary >  7 22:53.4  18 6:17:28.8
Cameron Carleton >  7 23:17.3  19 6:40:46.1
Ward Kevin >  7 24:01.5  20 7:04:47.6
Owen Potratz >  7 24:17.8  21 7:29:05.4
Noah Hanks >  7 26:27.3  22 7:55:32.7

Willmar Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 81
19:01.7Average Time:

Mowlid Mohammed 1 18:23.7   1     1 18:23.7
Kory Behm 4 18:26.8   2     5 36:50.5
Ahmed Mohamed 9 18:48.3   3    14 55:38.8
Isaac Eichhorst 31 19:42.5   4    45 1:15:21.3
Ross Minnick 36 19:46.9   5    81 1:35:08.2
Khalid Muhumed (48) 20:02.7   6 (129) 1:55:10.9
Nic Mohr (53) 20:09.1   7 (182) 2:15:20.0
Adam Dawson >  7 20:37.5   8 2:35:57.5
Nasir Adan >  7 21:34.4   9 2:57:31.9
Jemil Osman >  7 23:04.1  10 3:20:36.0
Josh Venenga >  7 26:09.7  11 3:46:45.7

Moorhead Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 93
19:19.5Average Time:

Almo Martinez 8 18:47.4   1     8 18:47.4
Jack Eisenzimmer 15 19:15.2   2    23 38:02.6
Isaiah Olson 19 19:26.5   3    42 57:29.1
Evan Fankhanel 23 19:30.4   4    65 1:16:59.5
Daima Mutumbo 28 19:37.6   5    93 1:36:37.1
Dakota MacAdams (35) 19:45.8   6 (128) 1:56:22.9
Asher Gann (46) 19:58.7   7 (174) 2:16:21.6
Jack Watzke >  7 20:17.3   8 2:36:38.9
Kolton Doucette >  7 20:21.3   9 2:57:00.2
Isaac Vogt >  7 20:24.7  10 3:17:24.9
Max Rogers >  7 20:25.9  11 3:37:50.8
Ethan Lien >  7 20:42.6  12 3:58:33.4
Erik Skunberg >  7 21:06.4  13 4:19:39.8

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 93
19:19.5Average Time:

Cole Darling >  7 21:23.3  14 4:41:03.1
Zaine Braaten >  7 21:39.2  15 5:02:42.3
Hunter Covey >  7 21:45.4  16 5:24:27.7
Trygve Rux >  7 22:46.8  17 5:47:14.5
Nathan Helgeson >  7 22:57.7  18 6:10:12.2
Jeremy Murray >  7 23:26.9  19 6:33:39.1
Lewis Long >  7 23:40.2  20 6:57:19.3
Will Swenson >  7 23:47.7  21 7:21:07.0
Alexander Bessie >  7 24:01.9  22 7:45:08.9
Killian Olson >  7 25:37.4  23 8:10:46.3

Sartell-Saint Stephen Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 126
19:28.6Average Time:

Eli Hanson 11 18:56.1   1    11 18:56.1
Jon Jemming 16 19:16.4   2    27 38:12.5
David Binsfeld 25 19:32.9   3    52 57:45.4
Seth Westrup 33 19:43.1   4    85 1:17:28.5
Carter Larson 41 19:54.5   5   126 1:37:23.0
Cameron Huse (50) 20:05.1   6 (176) 1:57:28.1
Calen O'Connell (54) 20:12.4   7 (230) 2:17:40.5
Mekhi Kigozi >  7 20:13.9   8 2:37:54.4
Charlie Magnuson >  7 20:26.6   9 2:58:21.0
Anthony Berndt >  7 20:50.4  10 3:19:11.4
Quinn Vos >  7 22:05.7  11 3:41:17.1
Brice Kadlec >  7 22:41.6  12 4:03:58.7
Samuel Nelson >  7 23:35.1  13 4:27:33.8
Preston McGraw >  7 23:46.3  14 4:51:20.1
Grant Clark >  7 24:13.4  15 5:15:33.5
Brady Muzik >  7 25:14.3  16 5:40:47.8
Payton Fandel >  7 25:26.2  17 6:06:14.0
Mark Amundson >  7 25:43.2  18 6:31:57.2
Landon Nelson >  7 25:46.2  19 6:57:43.4
Riley Prow >  7 26:04.4  20 7:23:47.8
Connor Schmidt >  7 30:59.0  21 7:54:46.8

Monticello Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 127
19:27.8Average Time:

Noah Mahoney 10 18:53.2   1    10 18:53.2
Matt Penttila 13 19:09.8   2    23 38:03.0
Quinn McCalla 24 19:31.0   3    47 57:34.0
Caleb Torres 38 19:49.2   4    85 1:17:23.2
Zane Pemberton 42 19:55.8   5   127 1:37:19.0
Bo Dahlheimer (63) 20:28.5   6 (190) 1:57:47.5
Brandon Fyle (78) 21:20.7   7 (268) 2:19:08.2
Nick Logeland >  7 22:17.3   8 2:41:25.5
Adrien Dooley >  7 23:09.8   9 3:04:35.3
Carson Hess >  7 23:38.8  10 3:28:14.1
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Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

St Cloud Apollo Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 150
19:31.1Average Time:

Malcolm Snowberg 3 18:25.0   1     3 18:25.0
Jackson Gerads 27 19:35.1   2    30 38:00.1
Brandon Zimmer 29 19:39.1   3    59 57:39.2
Nathan Voight 44 19:56.9   4   103 1:17:36.1
Bengally Kaba 47 19:59.4   5   150 1:37:35.5
Yoseb Brewer (73) 21:06.4   6 (223) 1:58:41.9
Josh Meixell (91) 22:07.8   7 (314) 2:20:49.7
Peter Doroff >  7 22:26.1   8 2:43:15.8
Nathan Staudinger >  7 23:10.8   9 3:06:26.6
Eric Malmanger >  7 24:27.3  10 3:30:53.9

Alexandria Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 152
19:41.0Average Time:

Harrison Greathouse 14 19:11.6   1    14 19:11.6
Logan Tung 17 19:19.3   2    31 38:30.9
Nathan Klimek 26 19:34.6   3    57 58:05.5
Lance Jacobson 30 19:41.2   4    87 1:17:46.7
Luke Panther 65 20:37.9   5   152 1:38:24.6
Nolan Peterson (67) 20:50.0   6 (219) 1:59:14.6
Nate Halstead (79) 21:28.5   7 (298) 2:20:43.1
Izaya Bruso >  7 21:31.8   8 2:42:14.9
Keenan Bruso >  7 21:37.3   9 3:03:52.2
Logan Rekedal >  7 22:11.9  10 3:26:04.1
Levi Rekedal >  7 23:42.3  11 3:49:46.4

Brainerd Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 184
19:48.4Average Time:

Cruz Lemmerhirt 20 19:27.2   1    20 19:27.2
Jackson Dwyer 22 19:29.7   2    42 38:56.9
Steven Selisker 34 19:44.4   3    76 58:41.3
Bennet Capelle 52 20:06.3   4   128 1:18:47.6
Max Holmstrom 56 20:14.0   5   184 1:39:01.6
Joe Figliuzzi (58) 20:20.7   6 (242) 1:59:22.3
Trent Norlin (62) 20:24.3   7 (304) 2:19:46.6
Mitchell Neumann >  7 21:02.9   8 2:40:49.5
Noah Schaeffer >  7 21:16.1   9 3:02:05.6
Gabe Qualley >  7 21:49.9  10 3:23:55.5
Atticus Osborne >  7 21:59.0  11 3:45:54.5
Garrett Kranz >  7 22:00.8  12 4:07:55.3
Mason Kuepers >  7 22:02.5  13 4:29:57.8
Jacob Aanes >  7 22:47.4  14 4:52:45.2
Cj Beasley >  7 24:10.1  15 5:16:55.3
Reed Boeckermann >  7 24:33.3  16 5:41:28.6
Joseph Williams >  7 24:38.7  17 6:06:07.3

Cambridge Isanti Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 208
19:54.3Average Time:

Chase Imker 21 19:27.4   1    21 19:27.4
Owen Jarvela 39 19:49.8   2    60 39:17.2
Adam Colbert 40 19:51.7   3   100 59:08.9
Joshua Provost 51 20:05.9   4   151 1:19:14.8

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Cambridge Isanti Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 208
19:54.3Average Time:

Gavin Hajek 57 20:16.3   5   208 1:39:31.1
Cal Droubie (60) 20:21.9   6 (268) 1:59:53.0
Wyatt Wothe (64) 20:30.1   7 (332) 2:20:23.1
Leo Edblad >  7 21:16.8   8 2:41:39.9
Reese Bickford >  7 21:21.1   9 3:03:01.0
Tyler Gustafson >  7 21:42.6  10 3:24:43.6
Rudy Challander >  7 21:47.1  11 3:46:30.7
Elias Bingham >  7 22:13.1  12 4:08:43.8
Austin Gillette >  7 22:40.8  13 4:31:24.6
Brennen Dahlberg >  7 22:41.2  14 4:54:05.8
Justin Bettendorf >  7 23:03.6  15 5:17:09.4
Braden Kohn >  7 23:15.5  16 5:40:24.9
Jacob Hadijiyanis >  7 24:34.0  17 6:04:58.9
Thomas Moran >  7 24:49.1  18 6:29:48.0
Carter Wandersee >  7 26:02.0  19 6:55:50.0
Brennen Blake >  7 26:13.3  20 7:22:03.3
Vincente Tighe >  7 27:28.1  21 7:49:31.4

St Cloud Tech Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 289
20:32.5Average Time:

Sean Pickle 37 19:48.3   1    37 19:48.3
Ridge Hagemeister 43 19:56.4   2    80 39:44.7
Will Kane 66 20:42.4   3   146 1:00:27.1
Ryan Grossback 69 21:03.0   4   215 1:21:30.1
Logan Holm 74 21:12.0   5   289 1:42:42.1
Curran Zak (77) 21:18.5   6 (366) 2:04:00.6
Karl Schroeder (80) 21:30.3   7 (446) 2:25:30.9
Daniel Perrault >  7 21:44.9   8 2:47:15.8
Isaac Harris >  7 21:47.7   9 3:09:03.5
Anthony Preusser >  7 22:06.5  10 3:31:10.0
Finn Wilknitz >  7 22:21.5  11 3:53:31.5
Nicolas Sobalvarro >  7 22:58.1  12 4:16:29.6
Jack Mueller >  7 24:37.9  13 4:41:07.5

Becker Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 312
20:35.8Average Time:

Mason Becker 49 20:03.1   1    49 20:03.1
Nathan Zimmerman 59 20:21.9   2   108 40:25.0
Isaac Bauer 61 20:22.3   3   169 1:00:47.3
Keegan Murphy 71 21:05.4   4   240 1:21:52.7
Ryan Boecker 72 21:06.3   5   312 1:42:59.0
Luke MacDonald (88) 22:00.4   6 (400) 2:04:59.4
Caleb Reckelberg (89) 22:04.4   7 (489) 2:27:03.8
Brock Ramola >  7 22:19.0   8 2:49:22.8
Benjamin Howe >  7 24:37.1   9 3:13:59.9
Mason Doucette >  7 25:40.7  10 3:39:40.6

Foley Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 348
21:27.3Average Time:

Mitchell Kosiba 32 19:42.8   1    32 19:42.8
Logan Thorsten 55 20:13.0   2    87 39:55.8
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January 01, 2000 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Foley Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 348
21:27.3Average Time:

Matthew Lorenz 68 20:52.1   3   155 1:00:47.9
Isaac Milejczak 96 23:10.2   4   251 1:23:58.1
Austin Scott 97 23:18.2   5   348 1:47:16.3
Connor Olson (98) 23:43.8   6 (446) 2:11:00.1
Connor Kuhn (104) 27:25.3   7 (550) 2:38:25.4
Luke Hutchins >  7 27:54.4   8 3:06:19.8
Ian Kapushinski >  7 33:42.6   9 3:40:02.4

Annandale Finish Position -    13

Team Score (places): 401
21:35.4Average Time:

Trevor Voigt 70 21:04.2   1    70 21:04.2
Matthew Brown 75 21:13.1   2   145 42:17.3
Luis Martinez Mejia 84 21:45.4   3   229 1:04:02.7
Isaac Voigt 85 21:53.9   4   314 1:25:56.6
Reece Wright 87 22:00.2   5   401 1:47:56.8
Parker Nyberg (90) 22:06.0   6 (491) 2:10:02.8
Jonah Johannes (94) 22:20.3   7 (585) 2:32:23.1
Hale Davidson >  7 22:25.3   8 2:54:48.4
Connor Wipper >  7 22:27.3   9 3:17:15.7
Parker Kulm >  7 23:03.4  10 3:40:19.1
Keaton Okerman >  7 23:19.5  11 4:03:38.6
Weston Ellestad >  7 25:17.8  12 4:28:56.4
Jacob Welter >  7 25:45.0  13 4:54:41.4
John Ruff >  7 27:52.2  14 5:22:33.6

Rocori Finish Position -    14

Team Score (places): 424
21:47.3Average Time:

Rowan Winter 81 21:34.6   1    81 21:34.6
Ben Hansen 82 21:35.8   2   163 43:10.4
Jack Kraemer 83 21:40.3   3   246 1:04:50.7
Brady Weber 86 21:57.4   4   332 1:26:48.1
Mitchell Hawkinson 92 22:08.2   5   424 1:48:56.3
Sam Rothstein (93) 22:17.8   6 (517) 2:11:14.1
Zeke Legatt (95) 22:44.1   7 (612) 2:33:58.2
Ty Lieser >  7 25:25.9   8 2:59:24.1
Ryan Kunz >  7 25:38.5   9 3:25:02.6
Andrew Kron >  7 25:52.3  10 3:50:54.9
Austin Wesenberg >  7 28:01.9  11 4:18:56.8

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position -    15

Team Score (places): 478
24:57.4Average Time:

Andrew Jaeger 76 21:13.8   1    76 21:13.8
Alex Sevre 99 25:25.1   2   175 46:38.9
Sebastian 100 25:32.7   3   275 1:12:11.6
Damien Lara 101 25:33.3   4   376 1:37:44.9
Paul Rothenburg 102 27:02.1   5   478 2:04:47.0
Simon Thompson (103) 27:17.6   6 (581) 2:32:04.6

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ethan Quibell <  5 19:33.5   1 19:33.5
Nash Penner <  5 24:48.0   2 44:21.5

Fergus Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Aiden Lindgren <  5 21:46.1   1 21:46.1
Oliver Thorson <  5 23:23.8   2 45:09.9
Isaac Job <  5 30:24.9   3 1:15:34.8

Little Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Clive Ingemansen <  5 22:00.7   1 22:00.7
Thomas Knopik <  5 22:39.4   2 44:40.1
Aidan Hagen <  5 24:46.5   3 1:09:26.6
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